
  

 

 
1  L i b r a r y  S t r e e t ,  G e o r g e t o w n ,  M a s s a c h u s e t t s   0 1 8 3 3  

t e l .  ( 9 7 8 )  3 5 2 - 5 7 3 6   ~   f a x .  ( 9 7 8 )  3 5 2 - 5 7 2 5  

 

 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE  

 
 
NEW CONSTRUCTION (Residential)    $2.00/1,000 
         (of construction cost) 
 
NEW CONSTRUCTION (Commercial)    $2.50/1,000 
         (of construction cost) 
 
SERVICES: 
   1 to 100 AMPS    $75.00 
   101 to 200 AMPS    $100.00 
   Over 200 AMPS    $100.00 PLUS $25.00 for  
         every 100 AMP after 
 
POOLS:   
   Above ground    $75.00 

In Ground     $150.00 
 
 
FIRE and SECURITY: 
    

Residential     $75.00 
Commercial     $100.00 PLUS $5.00 per  

         device. 
 
Minimum Fee       $75.00 
Re-Inspection* Fee      $75.00 
 
 
 
 
 

General Notes: 
 

Projects started without permits will be charged a late filing fee equal to the permit fee. 
No rebates or refunds once permits have been issued unless an error is made by the Inspectional 
Services Department in calculating the fee. 
Construction cost calculated to the next whole thousand (i.e. $10,200 = $11,000) 
License and Insurance Certificates must be on file. 
Re-Inspection* necessary due to code violations or work not ready on a requested inspection will be 
subject to a re-inspection fee. 
 
Fee change adopted 8/22/2022 


